assessment _id

KINCA-505003800
KINCA-505005650
KINCA-505008400
KINCA-505008650
KINCA-505008650
KINCA-505009500
KINCA-505011400
KINCA-505012300
KINCA-505012400
KINCA-505012450
KINCA-505013200
KINCA-505014550
KINCA-505015150
KINCA-505015450
KINCA-505016050

sale_id

1051708
2297991
1502973
1516506
2367836
2438179
2223038
1578784
2435336
2336406
1563930
1517296
2448799
2044820
2353715

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

1.32
0.92
1.09
0.94
1.45
0.71
1.01
2.03
0.96
0.81
1.00
0.91
1.00
1.23
1.15



